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160MM X 2.2MM X 20MM X 12T SAW BLADE 496301 BY FESTOOL

For fast sawing with less force, especially rip cutting in solid
wood. Suitable for hard and soft woods. The saw blade is

SKU Option

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode
Brand

Size

Technical - Main
Teeth

Technical - Saw

Blade (Main) - Bore Size (mm)
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manufactured from high quality metal for perfect cuts and a

long service life. Cutting angle and tooth shapes are adapted

to the application and machine.

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #
496301

Price
$97

Circular Saw Blade
8432

496301
4014549065501
Festool

160mm x 2.2mm x 20mm x
12T

12T

20mm
160 mm

1.48 kg
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