

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 <u>hello@beyondtools.com</u>

160MM X 2.2MM X 20MM X 12T SAW BLADE 496301 BY FESTOOL



For fast sawing with less force, especially rip cutting in solid wood. Suitable for hard and soft woods. The saw blade is manufactured from high quality metal for perfect cuts and a long service life. Cutting angle and tooth shapes are adapted to the application and machine.

35. BEER
1641516

SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8432		496301	\$97

Model		
Туре	Circular Saw Blade	
SKU	8432	
Part Number	496301	
Barcode	4014549065501	
Brand	Festool	
Size	160mm x 2.2mm x 20mm x 12T	
Technical - Main		
Teeth	12T	
Technical - Saw		
Blade (Main) - Bore Size (mm)	20mm	
Blade (Main) - Diameter (Max.)	160 mm	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg	